OPEN PROGRAMS

Bowling

President/Captain:

Ken Matsumoto

kmatsumoto{@scu.edu

Vice President:

Jenna Chinn

jchinn@scu.edu

Boxing

President:

Morris Su

msu3{@scu.edu

VP/Treasurer/Captain:

Alondra Valdez

avaldez(@scu edu

Equestrian

President: TEBD - please contact clubsports{@scu.edu. The team is currently inactive.
Treasurar We are searching for new team leaders to help bring the team back!
Club Golf

President: Charles Alliston calliston@scu.edu 650-439-5250

Vice President: Colin Boublik choublik@scu.edu 720-527-3950
Sailing
President: Chase VanDerveer cvanderveer@scu.edu 415-499-2126

Vice President:

Morgan Vodzak

mvodzaki@scu.edu

608-366-5787

Shotokan Karate

President:

Lily Green

ljgreen@scu.edu

707-479-3233

Vice President:

Lauren Sundin

lsundin@scu.edu

360-809-4669

Swim Team

President:

Daniel Gustin

dgustin@scu.edu

669-243-8829

Vice President:

Grace Lenington

gelnington@scu.edu

206-802-8012

Club Tennis

President: Colin Chan ckchan@scu.edu 6h0-650-7399
Vice President: Megan Choy mchoy2@scu.edu 650-518-6511
Triathlon

President: Eugene Lim elimZ2@scu.edu 7T0-833-7973
Vice President: Charlie Gall Cgall@scu.edu 425-200-5206

408-569-8147
360-903-5306

945-878-7210
408-600-7317




MEN’S PROGRAMS

Men’s Club Baseball

President:

Matthew Sawyer

msawyer@scu.edu

203-339-2293

Vice President:

Kyle Drobick

kdrobick@scu.edu

925-784-7989

Men’s Ice Hockey

President/Captain

Carlin Kyhl

ckyhl@scu.edu

773-803-9699

Vice President

Keegan Bankoff

kbankoffi@scu.edu

260-299-5009

Men’s Lacrosse

President:

Jack Partovi

jpartovii@scu.edu

503-739-0252

Vice President:

Evan Westervelt

ewestervelti@scu.edu

303-916-0028

b |
Men’s Rugby
Team Email: santaclararughy@gmail.com
President: Sam Mollard smollard@scu.edu 214-803-0621

President:

Dante Black

dmblack@scu.edu

650-656-5933

Men’s Club Soccer

President/Captain:

Aidan Armstrong

aarmstrong2@scu.edu

310-480-8747

Vice President:

Jake Wood

jwood2{@scu.edu

704-787-0446

Men’s Ultimate Frisbee

Prasident:

Ambrose Vellaquette

avellequette@scu edu

720-471-8199

Vice President:

Lucas Woodman

lwoodman@scu.edu

408-769-9615

Men’s Volleyball

President/Captain:

lker Mendiburu Perez

IMendiburuPerez@scu.edu

650-946-8001

Vice President:

Alex Marquez

Admargquezi@scu.edu

916-673-7864




WOMEN’S PROGRAMS

Women'’s Field Hockey

President:

Genevieve Frome

gfrome@scu.edu

650-670-7773

Captain:

Nicole Clarke

nclarke@scu.edu

203-963-9805

Women’s Lacrosse

Co-Presidents:

Marley Meyer

mjmeyer@scu.edu

206-605-8659

Co-Presidents:

Kate Barnard

kgbamard@scu edu

475-205-3058

Co-Presidents:

Lucy Taylor

Lhtaylor@scu.aedu

206-795-2870

Vice President:

Kate Connelly

kconnelly@scu.edu

312-505-6467

Women’s Rugby

President:

Alice Gearing

agearing@scu.edu

206-240-8774

Vice President:

Elise Murugasu

emurugasu@scu.edu

669-588-1969

Women’s Club Soccer

Co-Presidents:

Kaya Coloyan

kcoloyan@scu.edu

415-887-8567

Co-Presidents:

Kayla Mattson

kmattsoni@scu.edu

425-959-1095

Vice President

Molly Stover

mstover{@scu.edu

865-622-1062

Women’s Ultimate Frisbee

Team Email:

rageultimate10@qgmail.com

Co-Presidents:

Amelia Koenig

akoenig@scu.edu

208-809-1615

Co-Presidents:

Emmy Asperger

easperger@scu.edu

916-694-8085

Women’s Club Volleyball

President:

Setareh Salkhi

szalkhi@scu.edu

925-520-5823

Vice President/Captain:

Mikaesla Bruno

mbruno@scu.edu

408-596-0432




